Local Government Area
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Plan Numbers

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for APRIL 2005

(Nil)

AUBURN
BANKSTOWN
BAULKHAM HILLS
BEGA VALLEY
BLACKTOWN
BLAYNEY
BROKEN HILL
BURWOOD
CAMDEN
CESSNOCK
COFFS HARBOUR
COROWA SHIRE
COWRA
CROOKWELL
FAIRFIELD
FORBES
GOSFORD
GOULBURN
GUNDAGAI
HORNSBY

HUME

LAKE MACQUARIE
LANE COVE
LEICHHARDT
LITHGOW CITY
MAITLAND
MOSMAN
MUDGEE
NARROMINE
NEWCASTLE
PARRAMATTA
PENRITH

PORT STEPHENS
ROCKDALE
RYDE
SUTHERLAND

TAMWORTH REGIONAL

TEMORA

WAGGA WAGGA
WARRINGAH
WENTWORTH
WILLOUGHBY
WINGECARRIBEE
WYONG

YASS VALLEY

DP1077777
DP1081318
DP986013

DP270207 (88B)

DP1037143
DP1024049
DP1064203
DP784855
DP1075767
DP337040
DP1055347
DP1078000
DP1060291
DP1066077
DP837489
DP1079232
DP997847
DP1069919
DP245947
SP37804
DP1075315
DP1077586
DP1048663
DP10179220
DP129150
DP312218
DP664720
DP114863
DP1044338
DP1079508
DP862631

DP1078657 (88B)

DP1080589
DP1076926
SP74536
DP1071458
DP664670
DP1029886
DP1067635
DP1051286
DP1077796
DP1068461
DP579144
DP1063640
DP1079257
DP1078982
DP1010940
DP85484

DP1079989
DP129813

DP1080113

DP601202 (88B)

P67977 (BY-LAWS)

DP270217 (88B)

DP1037438
DP270424
DP1064211

DP1079537

DP843585

DP1070421

DP268045

DP1050024

DP1081229
DP635573

DP791340(88B)

DP1079624
DP1072194

DP1073172
SP72321

DP1072899

DP1074129

DP726775

DP807539

DP1078315

DP1081335

SP73121

DP1076968

DP1081095
DP780037

SP74530

DP1078608





